Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 23 Women, 100m Butterfly 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 16:09

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

CLAESSENS Isa-Beau
DELCOIGNE Ella
KOEUNE Sofia
GADEYNE Loreana
D'ORTONA Irina
BEVERNAGE Trix
ROY Callie

GARCIA GARCIA C.

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

BARSZCZEWSKA Julia
CREMER Jenny
QUENTIN Camille
MASSCHELEIN Sophie
VLASSAKS Rosalie
LEENAERS Suzanne
LAFALIZE Julia
GABRIELE Marie

NG hA®N R

Open 15 et +

1. HARZE Marine
PITTERI Maria Cristina
DAVID Ryana
HAMPER Line
PAGANO Clara
EVENS Noor

GRIES Anais

SEVRIN Clemence

NGO RGN

14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15

12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13

97
00
08
09
06

09
09

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:21.71
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:29.42
CNB 1:28.55
STD 1:35.38
TAN 1:35.99
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:36.66
CNB 1:51.93
ESN 1:46.52
WN 1:17.08
TAN 1:16.58
LsC 1:16.75
WN 1:24.96
pPzC 1:20.58
NOC 1:20.87
CNB 1:23.78
ESN 1:32.62
VN 1:07.63
MOSAN 1:10.03
PERRON 1:10.78
LsC 1:12.32
NCH 1:10.88
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:11.33
WN 1:14.30
VN 1:13.31

Time

1:21.96
1:27.62
1:30.92
1:34.01
1:35.23
1:38.52
1:47.49
1:51.31

1:15.13
1:17.68
1:17.69
1:22.28
1:22.98
1:24.24
1:24.64
1:31.40

1:06.57
1:09.99
1:10.36
1:10.99
1:11.07
1:11.78
1:13.56
1:13.57

Pts

310
253
227
205
197
178
137
123

402
364
364
306
298
285
281
223

578
498
490
477
475
461
429
428

50m 100m
40.18 41.78
41.02 46.60
43.47 47.45
42.26 51.75
41.72 53.51
46.53 51.99
49.03 58.46
52.46 58.85
35.64 39.49
35.52 42.16
35.47 42.22
40.12 42.16
38.72 44.26
39.11 45.13
40.94 43.70
43.14 48.26
31.70 34.87
32.79 37.20
33.15 37.21
34.81 36.18
35.12 35.95
33.38 38.40
35.27 38.29
34.00 39.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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