

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 23  
25/01/2026 - 16:09

Women, 100m Butterfly

2015 and older  
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
<b>Jeunes 2</b>							
1.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:21.71	<b>1:21.96</b>	310	40.18	41.78
2.	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:29.42	<b>1:27.62</b>	253	41.02	46.60
3.	14	CNB	1:28.55	<b>1:30.92</b>	227	43.47	47.45
4.	14	STD	1:35.38	<b>1:34.01</b>	205	42.26	51.75
5.	14	TAN	1:35.99	<b>1:35.23</b>	197	41.72	53.51
6.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:36.66	<b>1:38.52</b>	178	46.53	51.99
7.	15	CNB	1:51.93	<b>1:47.49</b>	137	49.03	58.46
8.	15	ESN	1:46.52	<b>1:51.31</b>	123	52.46	58.85

**Jeunes 1**

1.	12	WN	1:17.08	<b>1:15.13</b>	402	35.64	39.49
2.	12	TAN	1:16.58	<b>1:17.68</b>	364	35.52	42.16
3.	12	LSC	1:16.75	<b>1:17.69</b>	364	35.47	42.22
4.	13	WN	1:24.96	<b>1:22.28</b>	306	40.12	42.16
5.	13	PZC	1:20.58	<b>1:22.98</b>	298	38.72	44.26
6.	12	NOC	1:20.87	<b>1:24.24</b>	285	39.11	45.13
7.	12	CNB	1:23.78	<b>1:24.64</b>	281	40.94	43.70
8.	13	ESN	1:32.62	<b>1:31.40</b>	223	43.14	48.26

**Open 15 et +**

1.	97	VN	1:07.63	<b>1:06.57</b>	578	31.70	34.87
2.	00	MOSAN	1:10.03	<b>1:09.99</b>	498	32.79	37.20
3.	08	PERRON	1:10.78	<b>1:10.36</b>	490	33.15	37.21
4.	09	LSC	1:12.32	<b>1:10.99</b>	477	34.81	36.18
5.	06	NCH	1:10.88	<b>1:11.07</b>	475	35.12	35.95
6.	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:11.33	<b>1:11.78</b>	461	33.38	38.40
7.	09	WN	1:14.30	<b>1:13.56</b>	429	35.27	38.29
8.	09	VN	1:13.31	<b>1:13.57</b>	428	34.00	39.57